
陽性確認者一覧（人数のみ）

No. ～ No 県発表日付 人数（人） うち越谷市発表（人）

6342 ～ 6467 2月1日 126 14

6468 ～ 6606 2月2日 139 7

6607 ～ 7139 2月3日 533 10

7140 ～ 7273 2月4日 134 15

7274 ～ 7640 2月5日 367 15

7641 ～ 7969 2月6日 329 18

7970 ～ 8049 2月7日 80 13

8050 ～ 8425 2月8日 376 4

8426 ～ 8721 2月9日 296 31

8722 ～ 8990 2月10日 269 20

8991 ～ 9191 2月11日 201 20

9192 ～ 9476 2月12日 285 10

9477 ～ 9785 2月13日 309 7

9786 ～ 9870 2月14日 85 18

9871 ～ 10085 2月15日 215 9

10086 ～ 10218 2月16日 133 31

10219 ～ 10487 2月17日 269 16

10488 ～ 10712 2月18日 225 23

10713 ～ 10976 2月19日 264 10

10977 ～ 11188 2月20日 212 13

11189 ～ 11526 2月21日 338 11

11527 ～ 11686 2月22日 160 160

11687 ～ 11736 2月23日 50 20

11737 ～ 11926 2月24日 190 16

11927 ～ 12142 2月25日 216 8

12143 ～ 12278 2月26日 136 16

12279 ～ 12486 2月27日 208 23

12487 ～ 12644 2月28日 158 6

2月累計 6303 564

※県発表当時の情報となります


